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Sunday   11:00 AM Lanes 13 - 22Mario's Bowl
*** Last week was bowling for averages only ***

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 9 TEAM 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2 TEAM 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3 TEAM 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 4 TEAM 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 1 TEAM 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5 TEAM 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 6 TEAM 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8 TEAM 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 Team 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

568 TEAM 7 1635 TEAM 7 761 TEAM 9 2170 TEAM 9
536 TEAM 9 1495 TEAM 9 730 TEAM 3 2040 TEAM 7
531 TEAM 3 1430 TEAM 3 714 TEAM 2 2027 TEAM 3
486 Team 10 1167 Team 10 711 Team 10 1949 TEAM 2

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 225 Xander Ormston 554 Xander Ormston 309 Xander Ormston 806 Xander Ormston

187 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 465 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 245 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 662 James Valade
166 Carson Ambury 421 Carson Ambury 238 Carson Ambury 639 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
139 James Valade 389 James Valade 230 James Valade 637 Carson Ambury
126 Michael Walker 336 Michael Walker 223 Michael Walker 627 Michael Walker

Girls 200 Mikayla Davidson 463 Mikayla Davidson 278 Mikayla Davidson 697 Mikayla Davidson
160 Avery Wilson 411 Avery Wilson 234 Avery Wilson 633 Avery Wilson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 214 Austin Porto 569 Austin Porto 267 Austin Porto 742 Zachary Vigneault

205 Andrew Stewart 550 Austin Wilson 264 Austin Wilson 733 Austin Wilson
203 Austin Wilson 472 Kaleb Hynd 262 Andrew Stewart 728 Austin Porto
172 Kaleb Hynd 468 Andrew Stewart 260 Zachary Vigneault 700 Kaleb Hynd
164 Zachary Vigneault 454 Zachary Vigneault 248 Kaleb Hynd 639 Andrew Stewart

Girls 183 Maya Graham 485 Maya Graham 239 Maya Graham 653 Maya Graham
140 Hailey Shonias 297 Ella Steinhaeusser 216 Ella Steinhaeusser 624 Ella Steinhaeusser
107 Ella Steinhaeusser 140 Hailey Shonias 199 Hailey Shonias 199 Hailey Shonias

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Reid Beaman 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Dylan Beitz 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Ryan Collins-Boulton 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Felix Cushway 0.00 % 284 3 94 0 0 70 106 108 284
Carter Harper 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Kaden Hynd 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 0.00 % 465 3 155 0 0 187 112 166 465
Michael Walker 0.00 % 336 3 112 0 0 126 113 97 336
Avery Wilson 0.00 % 411 3 137 0 0 105 160 146 411
Aiden Haynes 0.00 % 233 3 77 0 0 76 61 96 233
Andrew Stewart 0.00 % 468 3 156 0 0 138 125 205 468
Tyler Hubbard-English 0.00 % 91 2 45 0 0 a41 45 46 132
Ella Steinhaeusser 0.00 % 297 3 99 0 0 96 94 107 297
Parker Laakso 0.00 % 244 3 81 0 0 77 77 90 244
Jordan Beardy 0.00 % 262 3 87 0 0 86 89 87 262
Kaleb Hynd 0.00 % 472 3 157 0 0 142 172 158 472
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Trenton Martyn 0.00 % 466 3 155 0 0 129 152 185 466
Hailey Shonias 0.00 % 140 1 bk154 0 0 140 i133 a139 412
Carson Ambury 0.00 % 421 3 140 0 0 166 127 128 421
Xander Ormston 0.00 % 554 3 184 0 0 225 180 149 554
Maya Graham 0.00 % 485 3 161 0 0 144 183 158 485
Austin Wilson 0.00 % 550 3 183 0 0 203 185 162 550
James Valade 0.00 % 389 3 129 0 0 139 125 125 389
Zachary Vigneault 0.00 % 454 3 151 0 0 128 162 164 454
Mikayla Davidson 0.00 % 463 3 154 0 0 121 200 142 463
Payton Yellowhead 0.00 % 0 0 bk70 0 0 0
Austin Porto 0.00 % 569 3 189 0 0 165 190 214 569
Gavin O'Quinn 0.00 % 0 0 bk88 0 0 a80 a80 a80 240

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2023-09-10  3:26 PM  Page 2 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2023-242023-09-10    Week 1 of 34 Page 3

Season High Scores

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 184.67 Xander Ormston Girls 154.33 Mikayla Davidson
155.00 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 137.00 Avery Wilson
140.33 Carson Ambury
129.67 James Valade
112.00 Michael Walker

94.67 Felix Cushway
87.33 Jordan Beardy
81.33 Parker Laakso

Seniors

Boys 189.67 Austin Porto Girls 161.67 Maya Graham
183.33 Austin Wilson 99.00 Ella Steinhaeusser
157.33 Kaleb Hynd
156.00 Andrew Stewart
155.33 Trenton Martyn
151.33 Zachary Vigneault

77.67 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Carson Ambury 140 72 421 3 425 418 166 127 128 421 637 0 0

Carter Harper 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0

Tyler Hubbard-English 45 157 91 2 139 133 a41 45 46 132 603 0 0

2 - TEAM 2

Mikayla Davidson 154 59 463 3 467 460 121 200 142 463 697 0 0

Avery Wilson 137 74 411 3 417 410 105 160 146 411 633 0 0
Parker Laakso 81 125 244 3 248 241 77 77 90 244 619 0 0

Payton Yellowhead bk70 135 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - TEAM 3

Xander Ormston 184 32 554 3 556 549 225 180 149 554 806 0 0

Michael Walker 112 97 336 3 342 335 126 113 97 336 627 0 0

Dylan Beitz 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0

4 - TEAM 4

James Valade 129 81 389 3 391 384 139 125 125 389 662 0 0

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 155 58 465 3 471 464 187 112 166 465 639 0 0
Felix Cushway 94 113 284 3 286 279 70 106 108 284 623 0 0

5 - TEAM 5

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Kaden Hynd 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0
Gavin O'Quinn bk88 118 0 0 a80 a80 a80 240 594 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Reid Beaman 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0

Ryan Collins-Boulton 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

7 - TEAM 7

Maya Graham 161 53 485 3 487 480 144 183 158 485 653 0 0
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Austin Wilson 183 33 550 3 554 547 203 185 162 550 733 0 0

8 - TEAM 8

Ella Steinhaeusser 99 108 297 3 303 296 96 94 107 297 624 0 0

Hailey Shonias bk154 59 140 1 424 419 140 i133a139 412 589 0 0
Jordan Beardy 87 119 262 3 266 259 86 89 87 262 619 0 0

9 - TEAM 9

Kaleb Hynd 157 56 472 3 476 469 142 172 158 472 700 0 0

Austin Porto 189 27 569 3 571 564 165 190 214 569 728 0 0
Zachary Vigneault 151 62 454 3 458 451 128 162 164 454 742 0 0

10 - Team 10

Trenton Martyn 155 58 466 3 470 463 129 152 185 466 586 0 0

Andrew Stewart 156 57 468 3 474 467 138 125 205 468 639 0 0

Aiden Haynes 77 128 233 3 235 228 76 61 96 233 617 0 0

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.16 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2023-09-10  3:26 PM  Page 4 of 4


